
 

 

 

 

 

Ninth Episcopal District AME 
Southeast Conference WMS Officers 2021- 2022 

 

 

  

President      Sis. Martha Roseboro 

      martha.roseboro@yahoo.com  

 

1st Vice President    Sis. Rometha Norton 

      rometha@comcast.net 

 

2nd Vice President    Sis. Carolyn Longmire 

      longmirecarolyn@hotmail.com   

 

3rd Vice President    Sis. Ruthie Warren 

      warrenruthie@yahoo.com 

 

Recording Secretary    Sis. Mica Robinson 

                                      micarobinson@aol.com 
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Assistant Recording Secretary  Sis. Linda Simpson 

      linda.simp109@yahoo.com  

 

Corresponding Secretary   Sis. Ebony R. Smith 

      javen120@gmail.com  

 

Treasurer       Sis. Claudia Anderson 

       andersonc707@aol.com 

       firstladyclaudia12@gmail.com  

 

Director of YPD    Sis. Kimberly Marshall 

      krmarshall82@gmail.com  

 

PME Director     Sis. Ramadanah S. Jones, Esq. 

      ramadanah@att.net  

 

Historiographer-Statistician  Sis. Takisha Whitehurst 

      twhi75@aol.com 
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Worship Director    Sis. Shawndra Davis 

      shawndra24@yahoo.com  

 

Member-At-Large    Sis. Rochelle Haggins 

      rochelledobbins@gmail.com  

 

Parliamentarian    Sis. Brenda Austin  

      brlmyers@yahoo.com  
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